
GST INVOICE (ORIGI NAL FOR RECI PIEN T)

lnvoice No +.Way EillNo Dated
PS/23-24l989 121788320666 23-Jan-24

Praful Sanitary
3-6-429/6.SRr SAr TOWER.
St NO 4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTI N/UlN: 36ACWPG4864A l ZG
State Name Telangana, Code: 36
E-Ma

lnvoice

Buyer
Lg{u!9eti
(Bill to)

il com

Reference No & Date

Buyer's
20240119018

rspatch

Other References
9502211788
Daled
19-Jan-24
Delivery Note Date
23-lan-24

Summit Salos LLP
54-1A7]3&4, !lnd Floor. M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN : 36ACQFS2O44C 127
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

lnvoice
Orspatched through Destination
Goods V€hicle Ram
Bill of Lad R-RR No Motor Vehicle No

TSO5UAA9AA
SI
itc

Descnptror of Goods uantity Drsc. %

Rate

1a o/o

1A Vo

1a o/o

1a '/o
1A o/"

1A o/"

1A d/o

1A 6/"

1A Va

'18 0/o

1A o/o

1a o/o

la o/o

l
1 llOmm Pvc Door Bend
2 7 smrn Pvc Door Bend

Output CGST
Outpul SGSI

ROUNDING OFF

t,27 5.',t7
2,436.16
4,54O.52
2,465.54
3,4a0.60
2,692.O8
2,352.14
1,249.27
2,543 -O2

21,949.73
11,776.80
4,149.88
1,656.34

os,ozz s5

5,454.24
5,854.28

(-)o.1s

3917
3917
3917
3917
3917

30
45
20
20

No:
No:
No:
No:

No
No
No

32 No
30 No
45 No
50 No
22 No
50 No

295 06
170 34
654.36
352.22
293_97
242 53
141.29
69.69

312 41
1 ,254.27

672_
431.38
223 A3

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

63 o/o

63 '/o
65 o/o

65 "/o
63 '/o
63 6/"

63 6/o

J
4

6
7
I
10

11

12

1 1Ox12OOmm Pvc Pipe D/S
75x12OOmm Pvc Pipe D/S
11Omm Pvc Multi Floor TraP
11omm Pvc Plain Bend
75mm Pvc Plain Bend
75x50mm Pvc Bush
110x75mm Reducer Tee
l lox3ooomm Pvc Pipe S/S
75X3OOOmm Pvc Pipe S/S
11omm Pvc Plain Yee

13 75mm Pvc Plain Yee

Less

3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917

50
26
20

63 0/o

63 0/"

65 0/b

65 0/"

63 0/o

63 b/o

HSN/SAC

440 No a 76,756.00Total

x Thousa nd Seven Hund.ed Fifty Six OnlY

HS N/SAC
Taxable

65.o47 59
65.O47.59

&oE
Amount Cha

lndian R
QeabE (n words)

upees Seventy Si -otal r

11,708 s6
5,854.28 11,708.56

TI

3917

Tax Amount (in words) lndian Rupees Eleven Thousand Seven
Co
Hundred Eight and Fifty Six paiss Onlv

Ba
mpany's Bank oelails
nk Name Cana

Total

ra Bank
, t a120l o202a9

Branch & IFS Code. Ba

ComPanY's PAN ACWPG4A64A

the actual Price of the goods
co16ct

SUBJECT TO HYDE RABAD JURISOICTION

State TaxCentralTax

5,454. 2a
g%5,A54 289"/o

yalnagal

F,fl;*';""::l'.*""11;:m":::Y: re true and

This rs a Computer Generated lnvolce

ara Hills & C NRBOOOI 181
Sanatary


